DEBATE CALENDAR - TUESDAY, APRIL 17,2012

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE-R - [36 items]
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HB556

HB558

HB581

HB591

HB620

HB624

HB639

HB651

HB759

HB763

HB818

HB849
HB894
HB942

HB950

HB955

HB1025

HB1187

LOPINTO

LOPINTO

LEGER

SIMON

THIERRY

CHANEY

PWILLIAMS

LAMBERT

N.LANDRY

ST.GERMAIN

ST.GERMAIN

TALBOT
T.BURNS
T.BURNS

T.BURNS

T.BURNS

POPE

RICHARDSON

SEX OFFENSE/REGISTRY Providesrelative to
changes to sex offender registration information

SEX OFFENSE/REGISTRY Providesrelative to
sex offender registration and notification

CRIMINAL/BAIL Providesfor the reinstatement
of bail in certain cases

HEALTH/HEAD INJURIES Transitions certain
functions of the Traumatic Head and Spinal Cord
Injury Trust Fund Advisory Board to DHH

SEX OFFENSE/REGISTRY Provides for the
unlawful use of a social networking website

INSURANCE DEPARTMENT Requires
registration of certain appraisers with the
Department of Insurance

DENTISTRY Providesrelative to the
identification, monitoring, assistance, and
treatment of dentists and dental hygienists
suffering from mental illness, physical
deficiencies, or substance abuse

FISHING/DEVICES Provides for uniformity for
fishing gear authorized to be used on certain
freshwater lakes

CRIME Creates the crime of female genital
mutilation

PUBL1C RECORDS Providesrelative to
retention and disposal of records of aclerk of court

BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Createsthe La. Fire
and Emergency Training Commission within LSU
and providesfor its powers and duties

INSURANCE Provides relative to reinsurance
ELECTIONS Provides relative to elections

ETHICS Provides relative to enforcement of the
provisions of law under the jurisdiction of the
Board of Ethics

ETHICS Provides relative to the enforcement of
provisions of law under the jurisdiction of the
Board of Ethics

CAMPAIGN FINANCE Providesrelative to
enforcement of certain provisions of the Campaign
Finance Disclosure Act

HEALTH CARE/PROVIDERS Providesfor
assessments, a self-reporting waiver, and the
extension of protected actions and communications
applicable to the alied practitioner health program

SECONDHAND DEALERS Provides for the
purchase of used or secondhand goods
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30.
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HB1188

HB1189

HB23

HB68

HB103

HB226

HB315

HB355

HB426

HB522

HB523

HB555

HB592

HB746

HB757

HB777

HB1190

HB1191

ANDERS

HODGES

SEABAUGH

SEABAUGH

THIERRY

ARNOLD

HAVARD

POPE

JAY MORRIS

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

JAY MORRIS

CHANEY

ARNOLD

FOIL

DOVE

THIBAUT

FEES/LICENSES/PERMITS Provides for the
Scrap Metal Recycler Law

INSURANCE Provides for car carrier insurance
requirements

COURTS/JUVENILE Authorizes the purchase of
an automobile for the Caddo Parish juvenile court

COURTS/JUSTICE OF PEACE Provides for
deputy constables of the justice of the peace court
in Caddo Parish

CLERKS OF COURT Authorizes an automobile
expense allowance for the East Felicianaand St.
Landry Parish clerk of court

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PERMT Authorizes
the suspension or revocation of alcoholic beverage
permits for supplying false information or failing
to provide information

COURTS/DISTRICT Providesfor the
determination of court reporter fees for
transcriptionsin the 20th JDC

COURTS/CITY Authorizes an increasein fees
for criminal bonds posted in the Denham Springs
City Court

COURTS/JUSTICE OF PEACE Provides
relative to venue in justice of the peace courts

SALES/'TOBACCO TRADE Prohibits alcoholic
beverage and tobacco licensees from accepting
food stamps as payment for products

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PERMT Provides
for permitting fees collected by the commissioner
of alcohol and tobacco control

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PERMT Provides
with respect to verification of payment of salestax
relative to original and renewal applications for
alcoholic beverage permits

COURTS/DISTRICT Provides for special
divisions or sections in district courts

STATE SYMBOL Designates the pirogue as the
official state boat

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PERMT Provides
for specific alcoholic beverage permit
requirements

COURTS/CITY Increases the jurisdictional limit
for small claims divisions of city courts

FISHING/OY STERS Providesrelative to
aternative oyster culture

INSURANCE DEPARTMENT Provides relative
to holding companies





